1
OPEN DRIVE SCREW
COMPRESSORS
ATS Series
50Hz
4
5

Open drive screw compressor Series
INFORMATION PLATE
MODEL DESIGNATION
P r o d u c t  i n f o r m a t i o n
A Ammonia version
Blank Others (See FFS3)
ATS
Product version
m3/h at 2900 rpmL (Low temperature)
H (Medium - high temperature)
Application Capacity
Series of models
Version
Refrigerant
All the important information to identify the compressor is displayed on the nameplate.
The date of production is contained in the serial number. The user is responsible for indicating the refrigerant type.
Compressor model
Serial number
Maximum operating pressures
Bar code
(compressor identification number)
Compressor code
Capacity (volume displaced)
 in m3/h
Conformity markings
ATS H 1 - 120 A
13
STANDARD EQUIPMENT AND
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
P r o d u c t  i n f o r m a t i o n
OPEN DRIVE SCREW COMPRESSORS
   Description
HFC NH3
Std. Opt. Std. Opt.
 Suction and discharge bushings • •
 Discharge check valve • •
 Internal safety valve • •
 Capacity control • •
 Holding charge (nitrogen) • •
 Shaft coupling Joint and coupling housing for standard IEC motors B3/B5 • •
 Non-machined coupling joint and coupling housing for electric motor side • •
 Discharge valve • •
 Suction valve • •
 Valve for ECO • •
 Air cooled Oil cooler • n.a.
 Water cooled Oil cooler • n.a.
 Oil separator (Single stage) • •
 Oil filter clogging pressure switch (optical or electronic) • n.a.
 Oil injection kit • •
 Oil shut-off valve • •
TECHNICAL DATA
AND OPERATING LIMITS
Open Drive Screw Compressors Series
1 4
LEGAL DISCLAIMER:
While Frascold has made every effort at the time of publication to ensure the accuracy of the information provided herein,
product specifications and performances could be subject to change without notice.
You can find the most updated information in our Product Selection Software FSS3 at the link:
 16
Open drive screw compressor Series
T e c h n i c a l  d a t a
Models
Displacement
Capacity
control Speed
Line connection
Weight
50Hz 60Hz Suction Discharge Economizer
[m3/h] [m3/h] [%] [rpm] [inch] [mm] [inch] [mm] [inch] [mm] [Kg]
ATSH1-120 120 144 (100% - 75%) 1450 - 4500 2 ⅛ 54 1 ⅝ * 42 ⅞ 22 155
ATSL1-120 120 144 (100% - 75% ) 1450 - 4500 2 ⅛ 54 1 ⅝ * 42 ⅞ 22 155
ATSH1-150 150 180 (100% - 75% ) 1450 - 4000 2 ⅛ 54 1 ⅝ * 42 ⅞ 22 160
ATSL1-150 150 180 (100% - 75% ) 1450 - 4000 2 ⅛ 54 1 ⅝ * 42 ⅞ 22 160
ATSH1-186 186 223 (100% - 75% - 50%) 1450 - 4000 3 ⅛ * 80 2 ⅛ 54 ⅞ 22 220
ATSL1-186 186 223 (100% - 75% - 50%) 1450 - 4000 3 ⅛ * 80 2 ⅛ 54 ⅞ 22 220
ATSH1-210 210 252 (100% - 75% - 50%) 1450 - 4000 3 ⅛ * 80 2 ⅛ 54 ⅞ 22 265
ATSL1-210 210 252 (100% - 75% - 50%) 1450 - 4000 3 ⅛ * 80 2 ⅛ 54 ⅞ 22 265
ATSH1-240 240 288 (100% - 75% - 50%) 1450 - 4000 3 ⅛ * 80 2 ⅛ 54 ⅞ 22 288
ATSL1-240 240 288 (100% - 75% - 50%) 1450 - 4000 3 ⅛ * 80 2 ⅛ 54 ⅞ 22 280
ATSH1-270 270 324 (100% - 75% - 50%) 1450 - 4000 3 ⅛ * 80 2 ⅛ 54 ⅞ 22 285
ATSL1-270 270 324 (100% - 75% - 50%) 1450 - 4000 3 ⅛ * 80 2 ⅛ 54 ⅞ 22 285
ATSH1-300 300 360 (100% - 75% - 50%) 1450 - 4000 3 ⅛ * 80 2⅝ * 67 ⅞ 22 295
ATSL1-300 300 360 (100% - 75% - 50%) 1450 - 4000 3 ⅛ * 80 2 ⅝ * 67 ⅞ 22 295
ATSH1-360 360 432 (100% - 75% - 50%) 1450 - 4000 3 ⅛ * 80 2 ⅝ * 67 ⅞ 22 310
ATSL1-360 360 432 (100% - 75% - 50%) 1450 - 4000 3 ⅛ * 80 2 ⅝ * 67 ⅞ 22 310
Find the most updated information in our Product Selection Software FSS3 at the link :
* On request
ATSH/ATSL